152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK NJ10485%]

TR DD1
DA2
DB1
DB2
RA
RB

R MASS

5 5

AME R SD

R1
FW
EW
HE A E A CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
A R 2 1ok LG
LO
LA R DA1
DBBI1
DBB2
DC
NSK NJ1048[& |/

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/298c804d. html

347.0
347.0
333.0
2.5
2.5
19500
NJ1048
240
360

56

3.0
3.0
270.0
330.0
530000
820000
54000
83600
1600
2000
253.0
253. 00000
266
275

mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf
1/min

1/min

Ik 4]
AT
K Ar
AT
Hi i T
T
(&)
(&)
(®K)

(&)


http://www.sozhou.com/p/298c804d.html

) R R
! L
i

o A, oF

2| 4——F 5

DAZ

DBB1

RA

DBBZ

IS

RB

DAT

7



